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510
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

1

5
0

5
1

0

AASTHA GHALE J 2065-09-03 Sunil Ghale ख B+ A+ B+ ख B+ A B+ ग C ग B ग B v B v A A+ A v A A+ A v C+ 2.80

511
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

2

5
0

5
1

1 ABISHEK 

ACHHAMI 
D 2064-05-26

Sukra Kumar 

Achhami
ख A A+ A ख B+ A+ A ख B क C ख C+ s B+ s A+ A+ A+ s A+ A+ A+ v C+ 3.00

512
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

3
5

0
5

1
2

AMIT GURUNG J 2065-10-25 Milan Gurung ग B+ A+ B+ ख B+ A B+ ख B ग C ग B v B v A A+ A v A A+ A v C+ 2.87

513
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

4

5
0

5
1

3

ANIL GURUNG J 2065-08-09
Sher Bahadur 

Gurung
क A A+ A क A A+ A क A+ ख B ख B s B+ s A+ A+ A+ s A A+ A s B 3.37

514
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

5

5
0

5
1

4 ASH KUMAR 

SHRESTHA
J 2065-09-18

Bhim  Kumar 

Shrestha
ख B+ A+ B+ क B+ A+ A ख B ख B ख B+ s A s B+ A+ A s A A+ A v C+ 3.08

515
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

6

5
0

5
1

5

BIBIRAJ GURUNG J 2065-03-25
Ai Bahadur 

Gurung
ख B A+ B+ ख B A B+ ख B ग C ग C+ v C v B A+ B+ v A+ A+ A+ v C+ 2.78

516
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

7

5
0

5
1

6 BISHAKHA 

BHATTA
B/C 2066-01-08

Thakur Prasad 

Bhatta
ख A A+ A क A+ A+ A+ ख C ख B+ ख B+ s B s B A+ B+ s A A+ A s A 3.27

517
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

8

5
0

5
1

7

DIPTI BISTA B/C 2066-03-16 Sanu Kaji Bista क A+ A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A+ क A क A s A s A+ A+ A+ s B A+ A s A 3.82

518
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

9

5
0

5
1

8

JENISHA THAPA B/C 2066-03-15
Gun Bahadur 

Thapa
क A+ A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A क A क A s A s A+ A+ A+ s A A+ A s A 3.75

519
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

10

5
0

5
1

9

KUSHAL B.K. D 2065-05-05 Binod B.K. ख C+ A+ B ख B A B+ ग D+ ख C ख C v B+ v B A+ B+ v B A+ B+ v C+ 2.48

520
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

11

5
0

5
2

0 MANISH 

ADHIKARI
B/C 2064-08-10 Hari Ram Adhikari ख B A+ B ख B A B+ ख C+ ग B ग C s A s B A+ B+ v B+ A+ A v C+ 2.72

521
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

12

5
0

5
2

1

MUFID MIYA O 2065-01-02 Jummadin Miya क A+ A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क B+ क A क B+ s A s A A+ A+ s B+ A+ A s A 3.63

522
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

13

5
0

5
2

2 MUHAMMAD 

EFRAN
O 2065-01-13

Muhammad 

Aalam
ख B+ A+ A क B+ A+ A ख B ख B ख B s A s B+ A+ A s B+ A+ A v C+ 3.10

523
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

14

5
0

5
2

3

NIKESH KARKI B/C 2065-03-29
Shiva Bahadur  

Karki
क A A+ A ख A+ A+ A+ ख C+ ख B+ ख B v B+ v A+ A+ A+ v A A+ A s A 3.33

524
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

15

5
0

5
2

4

PAWAN GURUNG J 2065-08-05
Sher Bahadur 

Gurung
क A A+ A ख A A+ A ख B+ क B ख B s A s A A+ A s B A+ A v A 3.37

525
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

16

5
0

5
2

5 PRATIMA 

MAGRATI
D 2066-11-01 Bishnu Magrati क A A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A क A क A s A+ s A A+ A s A A+ A s A 3.75

526
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

17

5
0

5
2

6 PRERANA 

TAMANG
J 2066-03-16

Buddha Bahadur 

Tamang
ख B+ A+ B+ ख B+ A B+ ख C ख B ख C+ s B s B+ A+ A s A A+ A s B 2.82

527
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

18

5
0

5
2

7

PRITAM GHALE J 2064-11-06 Birman Ghale क A+ A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ ख B क A क B+ s A s A+ A+ A+ s A A+ A+ s A 3.58

528
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

19

5
0

5
2

8

RAJINA SUNAR D 2065-09-09 Tek Bahadur Sunar क A+ A+ A+ क A A+ A ख A क B ख B+ s A s A+ A+ A+ s B+ A+ A s A 3.57

529
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

20

5
0

5
2

9 RAJ KUMAR 

GURUNG
J 2064-07-19

Jit Bahadur 

Gurung
ख B+ A+ A ख C+ A+ B+ ख B+ ख B ग C v A s A A+ A v A A+ A v C+ 3.00

Local Sub.Nepali English Maths
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530
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

21

5
0

5
3

0 RAKESH 

MAGRATI
D 2066-04-11

Ram Bahadur 

Magrati
ख A A+ A ख B+ A+ A ख B+ ख B ग B v A s A+ A+ A+ v A A+ A v A 3.38

531
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

22

5
0

5
3

1 RENJAN BABU 

SHRESTHA
J 2065-03-28

Bijay Babu 

Shrestha
ख A A+ A ख B+ A+ A क B+ ख C+ ख C+ v B+ v B+ A+ A v A A+ A v B 3.13

532
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

23

5
0

5
3

2

RIJAN KHADKA B/C 2065-11-15
Ram Chandra 

Khadka
क A A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A क A क B+ s B+ s A A+ A s A+ A+ A+ s A 3.68

533
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

24

5
0

5
3

3 ROHAN 

SHRESTHA
J 2065-08-27

Ram Saran 

Shrestha
ख A A+ A ख B A B+ ग C ख B ग C+ s B s B A+ B+ v A A+ A v B 2.87

534
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

25
5

0
5

3
4

ROJINA GURUNG J 2064-03-09
Tul Bahadur 

Gurung
क A+ A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A क B क B s A s A A+ A+ s A A+ A+ s A 3.60

535
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

26

5
0

5
3

5

SAJINA SUNAR D 2064-08-07
Sher  Bahadur 

Sunar
ख A A+ A ग B A B+ ग C ग D+ ग C v B+ v A A+ A v A A+ A v B 2.75

536
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

27

5
0

5
3

6

SALINA BASEL D 2065-05-27
Som Bahadur 

Basel
क A+ A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A क A क A s A s B A+ A s A A+ A+ s A 3.75

537
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

28

5
0

5
3

7

SANJANA GUPTA O 2066-05-04 Ramesh Gupta क A+ A+ A+ क A A+ A+ ख C+ ख B+ क B+ s A s A A+ A s A A+ A s B+ 3.38

538
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

29

5
0

5
3

8

SHISHIR NEPALI D 2065-03-12
Suk Bahadur 

Nepali
ख A A+ A ख A A A ग C ख B ग B+ v A s B A+ B+ v B+ A+ A v C+ 3.00

539
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

30

5
0

5
3

9 SUPRIYA THAPA 

MAGAR
J 2065-07-06

Ram Bahadur 

Thapa Magar
ख A A+ A ख B+ A B+ ख C+ ग C ग B u A v A A+ A v A A+ A v C+ 2.90

540
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
M

31

5
0

5
4

0 UKESH RANA 

MAGAR
J 2066-01-01

Hom Bahadur 

Rana Magar
क A A+ A क A A+ A क B क C+ क B s B s B A+ B+ s A A+ A s B+ 3.15

541
GENIUS GORKHA 

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

201
F

32

5
0

5
4

1

YUNA GURUNG J 2064-05-22 Raj Gurung क A+ A+ A+ क A A+ A+ ख B क B+ क B+ s A s A A+ A s A A+ A s A 3.52


